
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

28

27

22

29

3

32

14

8

20

17

16

30

18

24

25

15

Name

Ricardo Maltinha

Eduardo Machado

Tiago Branquinho

Luis Mota

Marcelo Nicoluzzi

Lourenço Esquivel

Pedro Valério

Rui Tavares

José Patrocinio

Filipe Madeira

Nuno Oliveira

Fernando Vicente

Afonso Zambujo

Manuel Gameiro

Nuno Silva

Rui Martins

Best Tm

48.986

48.986

49.256

49.367

49.373

49.487

49.496

49.542

49.563

49.874

49.889

49.894

50.172

50.238

51.247

53.852

Diff

-

-

+0.270

+0.381

+0.387

+0.501

+0.510

+0.556

+0.577

+0.888

+0.903

+0.908

+1.186

+1.252

+2.261

+4.866

Gap

-

-

+0.270

+0.111

+0.006

+0.114

+0.009

+0.046

+0.021

+0.311

+0.015

+0.005

+0.278

+0.066

+1.009

+2.605

In Lap

4

5

5

5

4

6

4

5

6

5

6

5

6

4

6

3

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

Comment
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Treinos
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